
Product Photo UPC Name
Total

Quantity

Cumulative
Material

Price

Cumulative
Installation

Time

Cumulative
Labor
Price

Extended
Price

Fluke100
Cable

certification
report

3 $0.00 4 Hrs 30 Mins $787.50 $787.50

040402R5820002M
Corning OS2
LC-LC patch
cord, 2M

6 $155.16
00 Hrs 12

Mins $35.00 $190.16

CCH-CP06-A9
Corning 6F

OS2 adapter
panel

2 $148.92
00 Hrs 10

Mins $29.17 $178.09

FP12LCSM3M

12 Strand
Singlemode

LC-UPC Fiber
Pigtail (3
Meter)

12 $460.08
36 Hrs 00

Mins $6300.00 $6760.08

CCH-04U

Corning 4U
Closet

Connector
Housing

accepts up to
12 CCH
panels

2 $981.60 2 Hrs 00 Mins $350.00 $1331.60

4056418191553

Corning
002E58-
31131-24 |
Zipcord
Tight-

Buffered
Cable,

Plenum 2 F,
Single-mode
(OS2)

450 $788.40 4 Hrs 00 Mins $700.00 $1488.40

4056418198170

Corning
Indoor-
Outdoor
036EWP-

T4101D20 |
FREEDM

Loose Tube,
Gel-Free
Cable,

Plenum OS2
36 strand

2200 $11536.80 36 Hrs 00
Mins

$6300.00 $17836.80

CCH-CP12-A9
Corning 12F
OS2 adapter
panel

8 $1051.01 2 Hrs 30 Mins $437.50 $1488.51

Project : SST Fiber Cable Material and InstallationBill Of Materials
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4056418181912

Corning
Indoor-
Outdoor
024EWP-
T4101D20|
FREEDM

Loose Tube,
Gel-Free
Cable,

Plenum OS2
24 strand

100 $524.40 3 Hrs 00 Mins $525.00 $1049.40

M/P Miscellaneous
parts

1 $193.80 8 Hrs 00 Mins $1400.00 $1593.80

PM100 Project
Management

1 $0.00 8 Hrs 00 Mins $1400.00 $1400.00

Total: $15840.17 104 Hrs 22
Mins

$18264.17 $34104.34

Shipping & Handling Charges: $0

Sales Tax: Equipment 0 % $0.00

Grand Total: $34104.34

https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20
https://ecatalog.corning.com/optical-communications/US/en/Fiber-Optic-Cables/Indoor-Outdoor/Indoor-Outdoor-Plenum-Cables/FREEDM%C2%AE-Loose-Tube%2C-Gel-Free-Cable%2C-Plenum/p/024EWP-T4101D20

